
Course orientation Défense - Charleroi Métropole
Marcinelle 30.11.2024

CISM

Julie DUFOUR
Indiv.
Course : D:02
Distance : 5500m (Climbing 170m)
Time : 2:23:09 (26'02"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 2:14:02
3. Anne SOUMOY 2:39:00

1. 32 00:08:28 271m 31'15"/km
2. 65 00:17:07 00:25:35 209m 81'54"/km
3. 33 00:00:00 00:25:35 429m 0'00"/km
4. 56 00:17:28 00:43:03 1074m 16'16"/km
5. 55 00:21:29 01:04:32 705m 30'28"/km
6. 54 00:09:07 01:13:39 263m 34'40"/km
7. 50 00:09:00 01:22:39 360m 25'00"/km
8. 52 00:08:48 01:31:27 235m 37'27"/km
9. 39 00:09:50 01:41:17 201m 48'55"/km

10. 67 00:19:21 02:00:38 330m 58'38"/km
11. 38 00:00:55 02:01:33 361m 2'32"/km
12. 37 00:04:10 02:05:43 155m 26'53"/km
13. 61 00:11:48 02:17:31 172m 68'36"/km
14. 68 00:08:49 02:26:20 315m 27'59"/km
15. 34 00:00:00 02:26:20 380m 0'00"/km
16. 999 00:00:36 02:26:56 61m 9'50"/km
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